
1. leht 4-stV4 - VOKA III SISE-KV 4. ETAPP - duo - L, 23.11.2019 kell 11:00 - Voka petangihall
Kõik mängud algasid seisult 1:1

A 1 2 3 V-K Koht Vo V2 +/- o V3 +/- +/-
1 Andrei Grintšak, Boriss Klubov 13 13 2-0 A1 0 0 0 26-14 +12
2 Enn Tokman, Liidia Põllu 9 6 0-2 A3 0 0 0 15-26 -11
3 Karla Purgats, Lemmit Toomra 5 13 1-1 A2 0 0 0 18-19 -1

B 1 2 3 4 V-K Koht Vo V2 +/- o V3 +/- +/-
1 Kaspar Mänd, Urmas Randlaine 3 3 9 0-3 B4 0 0 0 15-39 -24
2 Johannes Neiland, Tõnis Neiland, Ülo Piik 13 13 13 3-0 B1 0 0 0 39-10 +29
3 Andres Veski, Meelis Luud 13 6 7 1-2 B3 0 0 0 26-29 -3
4 Ivar Viljaste, Sirje Viljaste 13 1 13 2-1 B2 0 0 0 27-29 -2

C 1 2 3 4 V-K Koht Vo V2 +/- o V3 +/- +/-
1 Kenneth Muusikus, Mait Metsla 13 13 13 3-0 C1 0 0 0 39-12 +27
2 Elmo Lageda, Tõnu Piik 5 13 13 2-1 C2 0 0 0 31-32 -1
3 Illar Tõnurist, Klavdia Piik 1 10 13 1-2 C3 0 0 0 24-37 -13
4 Olav Türk, Urmas Jõeäär 6 9 11 0-3 C4 0 0 0 26-39 -13

D 1 2 3 4 V-K Koht Vo V2 +/- o V3 +/- +/-
1 Matti Vinni, Vladimir Ogneštšikov 11 13 13 2-1 D2 0 0 0 37-28 +9
2 Jaan Sepp, Oskar Sepp 13 13 13 3-0 D1 0 0 0 39-18 +21
3 Ljudmila Varendi, Viktor Švarõgin 5 6 13 1-2 D3 0 0 0 24-37 -13
4 Margus Vasser, Vello Vasser 10 1 11 0-3 D4 0 0 0 22-39 -17

1. voor 1-4 2-3
2. voor 1-3 2-4
3. voor 1-2 3-4



2. leht 4-stV4 - VOKA III SISE-KV 4. ETAPP - duo - L, 23.11.2019 kell 11:00 - Voka petangihall

1 - 8 koht

A1 Andrei Grintšak, Boriss Klubov 11
Matti Vinni, Vladimi5

D2 Matti Vinni, Vladimir Ogneštšikov 13
Johannes Neiland, 13

B1 Johannes Neiland, Tõnis Neiland, Ülo Piik 13
Johannes Neiland, 13

C2 Elmo Lageda, Tõnu Piik 4
Johannes Neiland, Tõnis Neiland, Ülo Piik

C1 Kenneth Muusikus, Mait Metsla 8 1. koht
Ivar Viljaste, Sirje V2

B2 Ivar Viljaste, Sirje Viljaste 13
Jaan Sepp, Oskar S4

D1 Jaan Sepp, Oskar Sepp 13 Jaan Sepp, Oskar Sepp
Jaan Sepp, Oskar S13 2. koht

A2 Karla Purgats, Lemmit Toomra 11
Matti Vinni, Vladimi13

Matti Vinni, Vladimir Ogneštšikov
Ivar Viljaste, Sirje V10 3. koht

Ivar Viljaste, Sirje Viljaste
4. koht

Andrei Grintšak, Bo3
Elmo Lageda, Tõnu5

Elmo Lageda, Tõnu13
Kenneth Muusikus, Mait Metsla

Kenneth Muusikus,13 5. koht
Kenneth Muusikus,13

Karla Purgats, Lem8 Elmo Lageda, Tõnu Piik
6. koht

Andrei Grintšak, Bo4
Karla Purgats, Lemmit Toomra

Karla Purgats, Lem13 7. koht

Andrei Grintšak, Boriss Klubov
8. koht



3. leht 4-stV4 - VOKA III SISE-KV 4. ETAPP - duo - L, 23.11.2019 kell 11:00 - Voka petangihall

9 - 15 koht

A3 Enn Tokman, Liidia Põllu 13
Enn Tokman, Liidia4

D4 Margus Vasser, Vello Vasser 2
Andres Veski, Mee 13

B3 Andres Veski, Meelis Luud 13
Andres Veski, Mee 13

C4 Olav Türk, Urmas Jõeäär 1
Andres Veski, Meelis Luud

C3 Illar Tõnurist, Klavdia Piik 5 9. koht
Kaspar Mänd, Urm 12

B4 Kaspar Mänd, Urmas Randlaine 13
Ljudmila Varendi, V1

D3 Ljudmila Varendi, Viktor Švarõgin 13 Ljudmila Varendi, Viktor Švarõgin
Ljudmila Varendi, V13 10. koht

A4 - 0
Enn Tokman, Liidia13

Enn Tokman, Liidia Põllu
Kaspar Mänd, Urm 3 11. koht

Kaspar Mänd, Urmas Randlaine
12. koht

Margus Vasser, Ve5
Olav Türk, Urmas J13

Olav Türk, Urmas J13
Olav Türk, Urmas Jõeäär

Illar Tõnurist, Klavd13 13. koht
Illar Tõnurist, Klavd9

- 0 Illar Tõnurist, Klavdia Piik
14. koht

Margus Vasser, Ve13
Margus Vasser, Vello Vasser

- 0 15. koht

-



4. leht 4-stV4 - VOKA III SISE-KV 4. ETAPP - duo - L, 23.11.2019 kell 11:00 - Voka petangihall

Punkte
1 Johannes Neiland, Tõnis Neiland, Ülo Piik 20
2 Jaan Sepp, Oskar Sepp 19
3 Matti Vinni, Vladimir Ogneštšikov 18
4 Ivar Viljaste, Sirje Viljaste 17
5 Kenneth Muusikus, Mait Metsla 16
6 Elmo Lageda, Tõnu Piik 15
7 Karla Purgats, Lemmit Toomra 14
8 Andrei Grintšak, Boriss Klubov 13
9 Andres Veski, Meelis Luud 12

10 Ljudmila Varendi, Viktor Švarõgin 11
11 Enn Tokman, Liidia Põllu 10
12 Kaspar Mänd, Urmas Randlaine 9
13 Olav Türk, Urmas Jõeäär 8
14 Illar Tõnurist, Klavdia Piik 7
15 Margus Vasser, Vello Vasser 6


